
BWF World Senior Championships 2017

MS 60 - Main Draw

No. Name Gender DOB Member ID Country Nat #.

1 Aliyaru Kunju Abdul Lathe . M 30/4/1954 68097 IND 1

2 Tadao Aoyama M 27/12/1953 71569 JPN 1

3 Gautam Ashra M 15/10/1956 52476 IND 2

4 Ramesh Bhattachan M 13/10/1955 83677 NEP 1

5 Jean Yves Breard M 20/1/1956 79254 FRA 1

6 Sergey Bushuev M 14/7/1956 88890 RUS 1

7 Wan Seong Chan M 20/1/1954 93997 MAS 1

8 Michel Chanteur M 29/9/1956 89158 FRA 2

9 Philip Bency Chirakkaparambil M 24/8/1954 80333 IND 3

10 Julian Clapp M 23/4/1955 69840 ENG 1

11 John Rohan Upali De Silva M 29/8/1952 63342 SRI 1

12 Arnold Dendeng M 13/8/1956 94717 SRI 2

13 Paul Dodd M 4/5/1956 78196 SUI 1

14 Tariq Farooq M 12/5/1954 136 AUT 1

15 Christer Forsgren M 15/5/1955 52516 SWE 1

16 S M Zahidul Haque M 10/12/1956 93244 BAN 1

17 Peter Jeffreys M 10/12/1955 89203 ENG 2

18 Toshio Kawaguchi M 10/12/1954 87496 JPN 2

19 Vunlop Kimsunthorn M 13/7/1954 71241 THA 1

20 Vladimir Koloskov M 5/11/1954 52504 RUS 2

21 Oleg Kuzaev M 25/11/1954 57306 UZB 1

22 Tiam Yow Lee M 12/10/1953 70458 MAS 2

23 Kumar Leishangthem M 1/1/1954 76655 IND 4

24 Cheddi Liljestrom M 15/9/1954 78099 SWE 2

25 Lim Pheng Loo M 7/11/1953 90871 ENG 3

26 Karsten Meier M 31/12/1955 89962 DEN 1

27 Ole Krogh Mortensen M 2/4/1952 80256 DEN 2

28 Jorn C. Nielsen M 9/11/1956 67737 DEN 3

29 Then Lin Ong M 5/9/1956 56690 MAS 3

30 Igor Ponomarev M 17/4/1953 52500 RUS 3

31 Pierre Premat M 26/6/1952 75708 FRA 3

32 Kaneson Sethuraman M 25/10/1954 64168 FRA 4

33 Yuri Smirnov M 25/10/1956 52503 RUS 4

34 Chongsak Suvanich M 24/4/1955 78378 THA 2

35 Dan Travers M 16/6/1956 578 SCO 1

36 Richard Traviss M 19/11/1954 93024 ENG 4

37 Johan Widoff M 19/4/1956 71603 SWE 3

38 Bjorn Wigardt M 21/7/1954 77047 SWE 4

39 John Wohlert M 16/9/1956 74446 DEN 4

40 Zee Jeffrey Jamin M 19/2/1956 80906 HKG 1



BWF World Senior Championships 2017

WS 60 - Main Draw

No. Name Gender DOB Member ID Country Nat #.

1 Fusako Araki F 14/2/1950 76319 JPN 1

2 Venera Bikmullina F 21/6/1953 75053 RUS 1

3 Christine Black F 16/9/1954 189 SCO 1

4 Anne C Bridge F 15/9/1954 63280 ENG 1

5 Sucheta Chitre F 17/10/1953 87604 IND 1

6 Christine M Crossley F 17/2/1953 89719 ENG 2

7 Flera Dayanova F 8/2/1954 66338 RUS 2

8 Vandana Deogirikar F 20/8/1956 71535 IND 2

9 Maria Dsa F 12/8/1954 78744 IND 3

10 Janice Flower F 3/9/1952 88114 ENG 3

11 Anita Harris F 10/5/1952 97899 ENG 4

12 Helene Hay F 15/9/1956 96678 FRA 1

13 Marcia Jackson F 1/1/1955 76504 CAN 1

14 Valentina Kolosova F 28/6/1954 66090 RUS 3

15 Sylvia Leverdez F 18/10/1955 97965 FRA 2

16 Irene Matt F 20/4/1955 92057 AUT 1

17 Sugako Morita F 3/3/1956 67928 JPN 2

18 Ng Kit Ching F 1/9/1955 77354 HKG 1

19 Angelika Niesner F 24/6/1956 92874 GER 1

20 Nataliia Patrikeeva F 20/2/1956 89712 RUS 4

21 Miyoko Sato F 21/5/1956 62334 JPN 3

22 Sayoko Takebayashi F 13/10/1955 71740 JPN 4

23 Susy V John F 25/9/1952 94171 IND 4



BWF World Senior Championships 2017

MD 60 - Main Draw

No. Name Gender DOB Member ID Country Nat #.

1 Aliyaru Kunju Abdul Lathe . M 30/4/1954 68097 IND 1

Clefend Mendez M 24/11/1953 56870 IND 1

2 Sunny Abraham M 27/10/1956 52477 IND 2

Partho Ganguli M 6/3/1953 72816 IND 2

3 Shashidhara Anekal M 13/6/1956 66681 IND 3

Balakrishna Naidu Sakaleshpura  Krishnaiah M 17/2/1955 78170 IND 3

4 Tadao Aoyama M 27/12/1953 71569 JPN 1

Toshio Kawaguchi M 10/12/1954 87496 JPN 1

5 Jean Yves Breard M 20/1/1956 79254 FRA 1

Kaneson Sethuraman M 25/10/1954 64168 FRA 1

6 Sergey Bushuev M 14/7/1956 88890 RUS 1

Vladimir Koloskov M 5/11/1954 52504 RUS 1

7 Wan Seong Chan M 20/1/1954 93997 MAS 1

Foo Keong Yap M 8/3/1956 64321 MAS 1

8 Bimol Singh Chingshubam M 1/3/1956 72472 IND 4

Kumar Leishangthem M 1/1/1954 76655 IND 4

9 Julian Clapp M 23/4/1955 69840 ENG 1

Robin Wells M 1/3/1955 80341 ENG 1

10 John Rohan Upali De Silva M 29/8/1952 63342 SRI 1

Frirs Mainaky M 28/3/1950 72634 SRI 1

11 Alan Edgley M 12/10/1956 73674 ENG 2

Richard Traviss M 19/11/1954 93024 ENG 2

12 Tariq Farooq M 12/5/1954 136 AUT 1

Karsten Meier M 31/12/1955 89962 DEN 1

13 Christer Forsgren M 15/5/1955 52516 SWE 1

Cheddi Liljestrom M 15/9/1954 78099 SWE 1

14 Peter Jeffreys M 10/12/1955 89203 ENG 3

Lim Pheng Loo M 7/11/1953 90871 ENG 3

15 John Kindred M 23/3/1956 80838 ENG 4

Ian M Purton M 26/6/1956 64981 ENG 4

16 Tiam Yow Lee M 12/10/1953 70458 MAS 2

Then Lin Ong M 5/9/1956 56690 MAS 2

17 Attakorn Maensamut M 16/4/1954 93613 THA 1

Taveesup Waranusast M 30/7/1955 81365 THA 1

18 Ole Krogh Mortensen M 2/4/1952 80256 DEN 1

John Wohlert M 16/9/1956 74446 DEN 1

19 Obey Abdul Gapar M 3/1/1954 91928 BRU 1

Yong Johnny M 12/8/1950 83115 BRU 1

20 Jiamsak Panitchaikul M 7/7/1953 73879 THA 2

Surapong Suharitdumrong M 4/2/1954 68818 THA 2

21 Igor Ponomarev M 17/4/1953 52500 RUS 1

Johan Widoff M 19/4/1956 71603 SWE 1

22 Pierre Premat M 26/6/1952 75708 FRA 1

Joachim Reiche M 7/2/1954 74414 GER 1

23 Lennart Strömberg M 28/10/1955 86089 SWE 2

Bjorn Wigardt M 21/7/1954 77047 SWE 2



BWF World Senior Championships 2017

WD 60 - Main Draw

No. Name Gender DOB Member ID Country Nat #.

1 Madhu Ahuja F 10/7/1954 69297 IND 1

Vandana Deogirikar F 20/8/1956 71535 IND 1

2 Reggie Baker F 31/10/1955 71859 ENG 1

Anne C Bridge F 15/9/1954 63280 ENG 1

3 Kanyakumari Salekoppa Lax Bhatta F 18/7/1955 76435 IND 2

Saroja B R Shetty F 12/4/1954 66056 IND 2

4 Venera Bikmullina F 21/6/1953 75053 RUS 1

Angelika Niesner F 24/6/1956 92874 GER 1

5 Christine Black F 16/9/1954 189 SCO 1

Christine M Crossley F 17/2/1953 89719 ENG 1

6 Anna Bowskill F 2/8/1952 78952 ENG 2

Sylvia Penn F 9/5/1952 75003 ENG 2

7 Sucheta Chitre F 17/10/1953 87604 IND 3

Neera Pasricha F 26/1/1956 72218 IND 3

8 Flera Dayanova F 8/2/1954 66338 RUS 1

Nataliia Patrikeeva F 20/2/1956 89712 RUS 1

9 Janice Flower F 3/9/1952 88114 ENG 3

Janet B Williams F 8/5/1953 71104 ENG 3

10 Helene Hay F 15/9/1956 96678 FRA 1

Sylvia Leverdez F 18/10/1955 97965 FRA 1

11 Siew Har Hong F 15/12/1951 81604 CAN 1

Marcia Jackson F 1/1/1955 76504 CAN 1

12 Sugako Morita F 3/3/1956 67928 JPN 1

Sayoko Takebayashi F 13/10/1955 71740 JPN 1

13 Jessie Philip F 7/3/1951 72245 IND 4

Susy V John F 25/9/1952 94171 IND 4



BWF World Senior Championships 2017

XD 60 - Main Draw

No. Name Gender DOB Member ID Country Nat #.

1 Tadao Aoyama M 27/12/1953 71569 JPN 1

Haruko Asakoshi F 13/8/1948 59450 JPN 1

2 Gautam Ashra M 15/10/1956 52476 IND 1

Padmini Desai F 22/12/1956 89414 IND 1

3 Sergey Bushuev M 14/7/1956 88890 RUS 1

Nataliia Patrikeeva F 20/2/1956 89712 RUS 1

4 Philip Bency Chirakkaparambil M 24/8/1954 80333 IND 2

Jessie Philip F 7/3/1951 72245 IND 2

5 Leroy Francis D’Sa M 12/10/1953 77943 IND 3

Maria Dsa F 12/8/1954 78744 IND 3

6 Alan Edgley M 12/10/1956 73674 ENG 1

Reggie Baker F 31/10/1955 71859 ENG 1

7 Tariq Farooq M 12/5/1954 136 AUT 1

Irene Matt F 20/4/1955 92057 AUT 1

8 Toshio Kawaguchi M 10/12/1954 87496 JPN 2

Sayoko Takebayashi F 13/10/1955 71740 JPN 2

9 Cheddi Liljestrom M 15/9/1954 78099 SWE 1

Valentina Kolosova F 28/6/1954 66090 RUS 1

10 William Metcalfe M 14/3/1951 60280 CAN 1

Marcia Jackson F 1/1/1955 76504 CAN 1

11 Ole Krogh Mortensen M 2/4/1952 80256 DEN 1

Venera Bikmullina F 21/6/1953 75053 RUS 1

12 Jorn C. Nielsen M 9/11/1956 67737 DEN 1

Lieselotte Wengberg F 27/8/1948 88181 SWE 1

13 Sushil Kumar Patet M 27/11/1949 56827 IND 4

Punita Nagalia F 22/7/1952 59665 IND 4

14 Igor Ponomarev M 17/4/1953 52500 RUS 2

Flera Dayanova F 8/2/1954 66338 RUS 2

15 Pierre Premat M 26/6/1952 75708 FRA 1

Michele Bontemps F 3/6/1949 95726 FRA 1

16 Ian M Purton M 26/6/1956 64981 ENG 2

Christine M Crossley F 17/2/1953 89719 ENG 2

17 Joachim Reiche M 7/2/1954 74414 GER 1

Angelika Niesner F 24/6/1956 92874 GER 1

18 Roger Taylor M 25/7/1956 52418 ENG 3

Anne C Bridge F 15/9/1954 63280 ENG 3

19 Dan Travers M 16/6/1956 578 SCO 1

Christine Black F 16/9/1954 189 SCO 1

20 Robin Wells M 1/3/1955 80341 ENG 4

Janet B Williams F 8/5/1953 71104 ENG 4

21 Zee Jeffrey Jamin M 19/2/1956 80906 HKG 1

Ng Kit Ching F 1/9/1955 77354 HKG 1


